Honeywell  Subject to change EN0H-2120GE25 R0115
V300
MARS Series Premium Manual Valve
RADIATOR VALVE WITH TRV INSERT, EXTERNAL THREADS
PRODUCT DATA
Angle
Straight
011

d
1
l1
V300 MARS SERIES PREMIUM MANUAL VALVE
Honeywell  Subject to change 3 EN0H-2120GE25 R0115
Accessories
Connections Service Parts
Compression fitting for COPPER and STEEL pipe.
Consisting of one-piece (preassembled) nut.
Soft sealing connection.For valves with external thread
M22x1.5 to ISO 965-1.
ConnectionPipe
dimension
Part number Pcs/
pack
M22x1.5 10 mm FEM22CS10 1
M22x1.5 12 mm FEM22CS12 1
M22x1.5 12 mm FEM22CS12-10 10
M22x1.5 14 mm FEM22CS14 1
M22x1.5 14 mm FEM22CS14-10 10
M22x1.5 15 mm FEM22CS15 1
M22x1.5 15 mm FEM22CS15-10 10
M22x1.5 16 mm FEM22CS16 1
NOTE: Reinforcing insert for copper or soft steel pipe with 1,0
mm wall thickness not required.Max. operating
temperature 90°C, max. operating pressure 10 bar.
Compression fitting for PEX pipe.
Consisting of one-piece (preassembled) nut and reinfor-
cing insert.
Soft sealing connection.
For valves with external thread M22x1.5 to ISO 965-1.
ConnectionPipe
dimension
Part number Pcs/
pack
M22x1.5 12x1.1 mmFEM22P12X1.1 1
M22x1.5 16x1.5 mmFEM22P16X1.5 1
NOTE: Max. operating temperature 90°C, max. operating
pressure 10 bar.
Compression fitting for PEX and MULTILAYER pipe.
Consisting of one-piece nut with preassembled compres-
sion ring and one-piece reinforcing insert.
For valves with external thread M22x1.5 to ISO 965-1.
ConnectionPipe
dimension
Part number Pcs/
pack
M22x1.5 14x2 mm FEM22PM14X2 1
M22x1.5 16x2 mm FEM22PM16X2 1
M22x1.5 16x2 mm FEM22PM16X2-10 10
M22x1.5 16x2.25
mm
FEM22PM16X2.25 1
NOTE: Max. operating temperature 90°C, max. operating